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UPDATES  to  the
Rules of Procedure
(Edition of 2017)
Approved by the Radio Regulations Board*

	Revision
(Circular No.)
	Date
	Part
	AR/AP
	RR No. or other reference
	Pages to be removed
	Pages to be inserted

	1
See CR/424
	November 2017
	A1
	AR11
	11.14
	4
	4 (rev.1)


*	The new Rules or modifications to the existing Rules of Procedure take effect immediately or as otherwise indicated.
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